ESD ErgoMini

Complete electrically adjustable ESD work table ErgoMini including
extension frame and 24 mm table top in gray ESD high-pressure laminate
or ESD mat. The tabletop has a solid wooden edging and grounding
terminal on the underside. The table is supplied with a grounding terminal
with push buttons intended for ESD wristbands, a grounding contact with
ring cable shoe and a terminal block. Max load 180 kg spread load. Lifting
speed 20 mm/s. Maximum load refers to distributed load. The lifting
speed applies without load. Stroke length 450 mm. Control box and hand
control included. The table is delivered with adjustable feet for adjustment
to the floor. Wheel set is available as an option. Stand color silver, RAL
9006.

Color

Stand RAL9006
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Article.no
1200x800 mm ESD laminate
1500x800 mm ESD laminate
2000x800 mm ESD laminate
1200x800 mm ESD linoleum
1500x800 mm ESD linoleum

2000x800 mm ESD linoleum

Technical specifications
Type of table stand
Lifting speed (mm/sec)
Maximum load

Electronics

info@gbp.se

M20785
M20735
M20728
M20741
M20736

M20767

Electrically
20 mm
180 kg

Linak
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